

Association For a Better New York

ABNY WOMEN NETWORK

About ABNY Women

ABNY Women, established in 2016, unites civically engaged women from diverse sectors to address pressing workplace issues in NYC. Chaired by ABNY Board Member Samantha Rudin Earls, the network fosters change through events and talks by female leaders, sparking dialogue and shaping a better future together. Directing and leading the network's programs and events is the ABNY Women Steering Committee.

ABNY Women Leaders

ABNY recently launched "ABNY Women Leaders," a new membership tier in the ABNY Women network aimed at boosting engagement and fostering stronger ties with the ABNY organization. Members of this tier gain enhanced access to all ABNY events and the network, including ticket giveaways for galas, Power Breakfast, and other special events. Learn more and apply here.

Previous Guests Have Included

- Laura Kavanagh, first woman Commissioner of the NYC Fire Department (FDNY)
- Erica Gonzales Martinez, Board of Vice Chair Women in Media Center
- Minouche Shafik, President, Columbia University
- Elinor Tatum, Publisher & Editor and Chief, New York Amsterdam News
- Liat Krawczyk, Vice President, NYC Economic Development Corporation

Get Connected

Sign up for the ABNY Women newsletter and invitations here.

abny women